INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF

2024 VILLAGE BEACH MEMBERSHIP AND BOAT RACK APPLICATION

Daily Rate Adults Daily Rate Children under 12 Daily Rate Children under 12 Daily Rate Children under 12 Daily Rate Sr. Citizen/Student/Military \$ 5.00 \$ 10.00 MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT Family Beach Membership \$ 8.00.0 \$ 550.00 Single Senior./Student/Military Memb. Couple Senior Membership (age 60) \$ 35.00 \$ 145.00 Single Senior./Student/Military Memb. Couple Senior Membership (age 60) \$ 500.00 \$ 550.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 225.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 20-20 Boat in same rack Guest Passbook-10 passes TOTAL \$ 100.00 \$ 50	
Daily Rate Children under 12 \$ 5.00 \$ 10.00 \$ No glass or alcohol permitted on beach. No smoking on deel Air filled inflatables prohibited in beach area. Sowin only within designated swimming area. No open fires Abide by Sec. 43-2 of the Village Code MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE RESIDENT NON-RESIDENT Family Beach Membership \$ 85.00 \$500.00 \$375.00 \$305.00 \$375.00 \$305.00 \$375.00 \$305.00 \$3	nce are eligib
Daily Rate Sr. Citizen/Student/Military \$ 5.00 \$10.00 Sample Str. Citizen/Student/Military Sample Str. Citizen/Student/Military Sample Str. Citizen/Student/Military Sample Str. Citizen/Student/Military Sample Str. Citizen/Student/Military Memb. Sample Str. Citizen/Str.	eck or beach.
Boat Rack permit stickers must be purchased annually.	es permitted.
Family Beach Membership Individual Beach Membership Individual Beach Membership Single Senior./Student/Military Memb. Couple Senior Membership (age 60) Sabot Sabo	
Single Senior./Student/Military Memb. \$ 25.00 \$ 145.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 250.00 \$ 0	
Single Senior./Student/Military Memb.	
All boats must be stored on racks - none on or between rack Boat Rack Fee \$100.00 \$250.00 \$0.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$125.00 \$0.00 \$125.00 \$0.00	
Boat Rack Fee \$100.00 \$250.00 \$125.00 \$No boats may be moored offshore in the beach area. No boats may be moored offshore in the beach area. No boats may be moored offshore in the beach area. The Village of Sea Cliff assumes no responsibility or liab boat stored on Village Boat racks. Boats, and accessory an assigned rack, must be removed by Owner no later the FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITH FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITH FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITH FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITH FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITH BEACH MEMBERSHIP OR BOAT RACK RULES OR STANDARD SAFETY RULES. BEACH MANAGER MAY CANCEL BEACH MEMBERSHIP OR RACK USE FOR FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH BEACH MEMBERSHIP OR BOAT RACK RULES OR STANDARD SAFETY RULES. PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: INC. VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF, UNCOLLECTED CHECKS WILL CANCEL MEMBERSH RE-APPLICATION SHALL BE SUBJECT TO \$35.00 ADDITIONAL FEE. BEACH MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM NAME PHONE: EMAIL: ADDRESS: The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included:	ook ands
Guest Passbook- 10 passes TOTAL S 50.00 \$125.00	ick clids.
Guest Passbook- 10 passes TOTAL \$ 50.00 \$ \$50.00	ahility for an
Boats and equipment not removed before Dec. 31st, may and/or stored by Village at Owner's expense and WITHG FURTHER NOTICE. Costs for such removal and/or stored by Owner prior to pick up, in an amount to be determined by O	y equipment
MEMBERSHIP OR BOAT RACK RULES OR STANDARD SAFETY RULES. PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: INC. VILLAGE OF SEA CLIFF. UNCOLLECTED CHECKS WILL CANCEL MEMBERSI RE-APPLICATION SHALL BE SUBJECT TO \$35.00 ADDITIONAL FEE. BEACH MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM NAME PHONE: ADDRESS: The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included:	y be removed HOUT torage shall b
NAME PHONE: EMAIL: ADDRESS: The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included:	SHIP.
EMAIL: ADDRESS: The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included:	
ADDRESS: The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included:	
The following immediate family members reside with me and are to be included:	
NAMES RELATIONSHIP (indicate age if child is 9 or under)	
	er)
BOAT RACK APPLICATION FORM	
Did you have a boat rack in 2023?	
I hereby make application for the season rate checked above at the Sea Cliff Beach Facility for 2024. I accept the rules and enclappropriate payment.	nclose
SIGNATURE: DATE: Total PAYMENT:	

Beach Manager Approval:_____